Buffet Menu

Starting from £10 per person

Selection of sandwiches

Handmade sausage rolls with chutney
Bowls of chips

Vegetable spring rolls

Bowl of dressed mixed leaves

Tea/Coffee
Cake
Biscuits

Additional items

New or Roasted potatoes

Ratatouille / mushroom and chive vol-au-vents
Vegetable skewers

Chefs own bread and farm house butter
Duck spring rolls

Pizza/quiche

Vegetable wontons

Vegetable samosas

Potatoes Bhai

Spicy chicken wings

Honey + soy chicken skewers
Battered calamari

Barbeque spare ribs

Cheese and biscuits

Fish goujons

Scampi (4 per person)

Goats cheese and red pepper tartlets
Smoked trout bilinis

Filo wrapped king prawns

Pork Pies

Crudities

Crisps

Selection of Smoked mixed nuts
Olives

£2.00
£3.00
£1.50

£1.50
£1.50
£1.50
£2.50
£1.75
£1.50
£1.75
£1.75
£1.75
£1.75
£2.25
£2.50
£2.50
£4.00
£2.25
£2.25
£2.50
£2.50
£2.75
£3.50
£2.50
£1.25
£2.75
£3.00




