## **Buffet Menu**

## Starting from £10 per person

Selection of sandwiches
Handmade sausage rolls with chutney
Bowls of chips
Vegetable spring rolls
Bowl of dressed mixed leaves



Tea/Coffee	£2.00
Cake	£3.00
Biscuits	£1.50

## **Additional items**

New or Roasted potatoes	£1.50
Ratatouille / mushroom and chive vol-au-vents	£1.50
Vegetable skewers	£1.50
Chefs own bread and farm house butter	£2.50
Duck spring rolls	£1.75
Pizza/quiche	£1.50
Vegetable wontons	£1.75
Vegetable samosas	£1.75
Potatoes Bhai	£1.75
Spicy chicken wings	£1.75
Honey + soy chicken skewers	£2.25
Battered calamari	£2.50
Barbeque spare ribs	£2.50
Cheese and biscuits	£4.00
Fish goujons	£2.25
Scampi (4 per person)	£2.25
Goats cheese and red pepper tartlets	£2.50
Smoked trout bilinis	£2.50
Filo wrapped king prawns	£2.75
Pork Pies	£3.50
Crudities	£2.50
Crisps	£1.25
Selection of Smoked mixed nuts	£2.75
Olives	£3.00